UC Run 2024

Date: 30 Nov 2024 (Sat)

10KM Individual Run

Race Category

Company Name

English Name

Chinese Name

Official Time

Chip Time Remarks

1 1 10KM Individual Run Female Aged 18-35 W1056 Uni-China Group Lam Sze Man MRS 00:41:29  00:41:29
2 2 10KM Individual Run Female Aged 18-35 W1057 Uni-China Group Ng Tsz Yan RIER 00:45:45 00:45:45
3 3 10KM Individual Run Female Aged 18-35 W1055 Chak and Associates YAN YAN B 00:46:51 00:46:35
4 4 10KM Individual Run Female Aged 18-35 W1058 Uni-China Group Chow Vivian Wing Tung B 00:48:29 00:48:28
10 5 10KM Individual Run Female Aged 18-35 W1059 Uni-China Group Hui Chung Wai FrIREE 00:54:26  00:54:26
11 6 10KM Individual Run Female Aged 18-35 W1053 HKT Limited Szeto Chui Yi SR 00:54:58  00:54:53
15 7 10KM Individual Run Female Aged 18-35 W1051 SANGFOR TECHNOLOGIES (Hong Kong) Limited Wong Yuk Ting 00:59:05 00:58:52
19 8 10KM Individual Run Female Aged 18-35 W1054 HKT Limited Chow Hiu To B 01:03:49 01:03:42
30 9 10KM Individual Run Female Aged 18-35 W1052 ERAREIEEESBEMT chan wai ting fRIgI= 01:13:21  01:13:05
5 1 10KM Individual Run Female Aged 36-49 W1077 Uni-China Group Lee Wai Chee ES-52 00:49:03 00:49:03
6 2 10KM Individual Run Female Aged 36-49 W1063 Sino Land Company Limited Che | Kei Kay 00:51:08 00:51:06
7 3 10KM Individual Run Female Aged 36-49 W1078 Uni-China Group Wan Po Ying PER 00:51:53  00:51:53
9 4 10KM Individual Run Female Aged 36-49 W1079 Uni-China Group CHO Ka Man EMmst 00:54:21 00:54:21
12 5 10KM Individual Run Female Aged 36-49 w1087 The Garden Company Limited Pong Mei Wa e 00:55:53 00:55:46
13 6 10KM Individual Run Female Aged 36-49 W1080 Uni-China Group Wong Pui Sze =F 00:57:16 00:57:09
14 7 10KM Individual Run Female Aged 36-49 W1065 Link REIT Wong Wai Mun Jessica 2EH 00:58:51  00:58:44
16 8 10KM Individual Run Female Aged 36-49 4 Uni-China Group Chen Lizhi fRFTZ 00:59:17  00:59:17
18 9 10KM Individual Run Female Aged 36-49 W1072 Lee Kum Kee Lam Grace MRZ 01:03:40 01:03:26
20 10 10KM Individual Run Female Aged 36-49 W1089 s EHEERK Ng Shuk Shan Leslie S 01:03:53  01:03:11
21 11 10KM Individual Run Female Aged 36-49 W1069 Swire Coca-Cola Hong Kong Fung Kit Ying Sally TBRE 01:04:55 01:04:49
23 12 10KM Individual Run Female Aged 36-49 W1064 Towngas LIN PO SHAN M 01:05:33  01:05:17
24 13 10KM Individual Run Female Aged 36-49 W1075 Citistore (Hong Kong) Limited & Unicorn Stores (HK) Limited TSE YIK MAN BN 01:05:49  01:05:36
25 14 10KM Individual Run Female Aged 36-49 12 Yahoo Hong Kong Limited Tai Elaine Tuen Sheung LA 01:06:04  01:05:52
26 15 10KM Individual Run Female Aged 36-49 W1068 Leading Edge Group Limited Wu Lin Xiao BME 01:06:05 01:06:00
27 16 10KM Individual Run Female Aged 36-49 11 VIP--§IH LUI YU KUEN SNE 01:07:39  01:07:36
28 17 10KM Individual Run Female Aged 36-49 13 Yahoo Hong Kong Limited Leung Ka Yee B 01:11:49 01:11:37
29 18 10KM Individual Run Female Aged 36-49 W1060 Lee Cheuk In Cerine 01:12:31 01:12:22
31 19 10KM Individual Run Female Aged 36-49 W1067 Fortinet Hong Kong Chan Yat Nam E¥ES 01:13:34  01:13:25
34 20 10KM Individual Run Female Aged 36-49 W1086 The Garden Company Limited Chan Ka Li fREAD 01:21:08 01:21:00
8 1 10KM Individual Run Female Aged 50 or above W1082 Tech-Trans Telecom (China) Limited Chow Sze Sze Cecilia 00:52:03 00:51:58
17 2 10KM Individual Run Female Aged 50 or above W1081 CLP CHUNG Chelsia Yin Ching 01:01:44 01:01:43
22 3 10KM Individual Run Female Aged 50 or above W1085 SIMBA DICKIE HK LIMITED Li Fung Ping 01:05:30 01:05:13
32 4 10KM Individual Run Female Aged 50 or above W1083 Fortinet Inc. Cheung Lai Lai 01:13:35 01:13:26
33 5 10KM Individual Run Female Aged 50 or above W1084 Sino Group Tang Yau King 01:14:45 01:14:40
1 1 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 18-35 M1524 Vitasoy Sin Kai Hang 00:33:48 00:33:47
8 2 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 18-35 M1519 HKT Limited Chan Man Chun 00:39:22 00:39:19
11 3 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 18-35 M1502 CLP CHONG Chun Kit HER 00:40:36  00:40:34
12 4 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 18-35 M1522 BREBRLT CHENG KA NOK EYIES 00:40:47  00:40:46
21 5 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 18-35 M1508 Simba Dickie HK Sarnowski Simon Andreas 00:43:38 00:43:24
24 6 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 18-35 M1529 Uni-China Group Ng Long Yin SHE 00:43:58 00:43:58
25 7 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 18-35 M1527 Vitasoy So Sin Yung B®=5B 00:44:45 00:44:33
29 8 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 18-35 M1698 BREBRLET CHAN KWONG MING PR EER 00:45:16  00:45:14
39 9 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 18-35 5 Uni-China Group Ling Ho Yin &8 00:47:12  00:47:12
40 10 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 18-35 M1507 Simba Dickie HK Kerr Charlie Jude 00:47:44 00:47:31
59 11 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 18-35 M1503 SANGFOR TECHNOLOGIES (Hong Kong) Limited Cheng Yu Ban 00:50:06 00:49:53
66 12 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 18-35 M1518 HKT Limited Lau Kwan Ho 2IER 00:51:28 00:51:21
70 13 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 18-35 M1530 Uni-China Group Lam Hoi Lung WEEE 00:52:06  00:52:04
74 14 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 18-35 M1533 Uni-China Group Chan Ho Tin ISR 00:52:23  00:52:19
75 15 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 18-35 M1526 Vitasoy Lee Ching N 00:52:30 00:52:22
80 16 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 18-35 M1532 Uni-China Group Jim Wing Shing BEkK 00:53:14  00:53:08
82 17 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 18-35 M1512 ENER LAM TSZ FUNG HFE 00:53:56  00:53:53
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Company Name
Vitasoy
Lee Kum Kee
Tung Shing Fresh Fruit Company Limited
The Garden Company Limited
RAEBERR (M) BRAE)
Simba Dickie HK
Yahoo Hong Kong Limited
The Garden Company Limited
Sino Real Estate Agency Limited
Uni-China Group
Yahoo Hong Kong Limited
Hop Hing Oil Group Limited
CNCBI
Uni-China Group
ClubOne
FORTINET INC.

SANGFOR TECHNOLOGIES (Hong Kong) Limited

Uni-China Group
CLP
CLP
CLP
CLP
CLP
Uni-China Group
CLP
BERNEFEHE
CLP
CLP
Uni-China Group
Lee Kum Kee
Tech-Trans Telecom (China) Limited
Simba Dickie HK
CCBA
HKT Limited
Uni-China Group
Link REIT
HKT Limited
HKT Limited
Tech-Trans Telecom (China) Limited
SF Express
One Marketing Limited
Uni-China Group
The Garden Company Limited
Uni-China Group
Sino Group
Uni-China Group

Premium tech Itd
BENNSEHE
Uni-China Group
Uni-China Group

English Name
Lam Ka Wai
Wong Kiko

Li Ka Kit
Kwok Chun Yin
Cao Yu
Goldberg Henri Carl Albert
Ng Ka Loong
Lo Cheuk Hin Zachary
Lee Kar Kiu

Wong Ka Sing
Tang Tzi Pui

Tang Chun Him

CHAN
Cheung Ho Cheung

Chan Ronald

NG KA TUNG
ZHOU XINGYOU
Wun Yiu Cheong

LIU Yuen Fai

CHAU Chi Wa

CHAN Kin Fai

TONG Ho Yin

WONG Chi Keung
Chan Wing Kong

Lee Kin Wai

CHENG HO YIN
CHONG Forward Kwok Chin
NG Chi Chun
Lee Yiu Fai
Lin Eric
Hui Ka Wah Eric
Thiel Maximilian

Chow Ka chun

Leung Yat Ki
CHAN KWOK SHING
Lee Wai Nam
Wong Chun Fung
Tam Chun Wing
Sit Ming Yeung Gordon
NG WAI FAI
CHONG HO LUN
Tsang Heung Wing

Chan Kin Man

Chan Ho Laam

Yu Wing Chung

Chin Siu fung
LEE CHI HO
Wong Ka ho
LAM SZE HO

Cheung Wai Hang Zenki
Wau Ka Fai
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Official Time
00:53:57
00:54:54
00:55:11
00:56:12
00:56:18
00:56:45
01:03:23
01:04:52
01:06:21
01:07:21
01:08:09
01:10:26
01:10:59
01:14:06
01:15:53
01:17:30
01:25:17
00:35:16
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00:37:12
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00:48:07
00:48:08
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00:48:56

Chip Time Remarks
00:53:49
00:54:40
00:55:00
00:56:02
00:56:06
00:56:28
01:03:11
01:04:42
01:06:17
01:07:15
01:07:58
01:10:15
01:05:34
01:14:04
01:15:42
01:17:22
01:19:49
00:35:16
00:37:04
00:37:12
00:37:36
00:37:40
00:38:18
00:39:27
00:39:35
00:40:57
00:41:13
00:41:19
00:41:53
00:41:55
00:43:18
00:43:24
00:43:48
00:44:43
00:44:55
00:44:51
00:45:25
00:45:43
00:46:23
00:46:41
00:46:40
00:46:51
00:46:54
00:47:02
00:47:43
00:47:47
00:47:50
00:48:02
00:48:06
00:48:47
00:48:56
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Company Name
Uni-China Group
Tech-Trans Telecom (China) Limited
Tech-Trans Telecom (China) Ltd
HKT Limited
Premium tech Itd
CLP
Uni-China Group
BEBNMERS
UNI-CHINA GROUP
SANGFOR TECHNOLOGIES (Hong Kong) Limited
The Garden Company Limited
BENSFEHE
e N E
The Garden Company Limited
&R
ITOPIA Limited
Garden Company Limited
Link REIT
HKT Limited
Uni-China Group
Uni-China Group
Uni-China Group
BIEEZE(EB)BIRAS
HKT Limited
HKBN Enterprise Solutions
Fortinet
Fortinet
BERNSEHE
Premium tech Itd
The Garden Company Limited
Sino Group
Lee Kum Kee
Uni-China Group
ClubOne
UNI-CHINA GROUP
Towngas
Tech-Trans Telecom (China) Limited
Uni-China Group
HKT Limited
Uni-China Group
SINO
Fortinet
China Construction Bank Asia
HKT Limited
ZEEKR HK
HKBN Enterprise Solutions
Premium tech Itd
Towngas
HKBN Enterprise Solutions
Vitasoy
&R

English Name
Wong Chi Kam
Lee Kwok Kit
Yue King Chun Kenny
Lau Chun Hung
Yiu Wai chiu
FUNG Wang Tai
Cheung Kei Fung
Chan Robert Wesley Ho-Wan
Chung Man Chu
LO CHUN PONG LOUIS
Ng Siu Kuen
NG HON SUM
Yueng Chun Nin
Wong Chi Wa
CHENG Ka Ming Vincent
Ho Yu Chim
KONG Kai Chung
Luk Tin Yan
Pak Wing Kai
Kwok Wun Loi
Ma Ka Ming
Ho Kam Yiu
TONG CHUN FUNG
Wong Ho Leong
Chu Kin Leung
Wong Ka Hei
Leung Hin Man
CHAU HO MING CONRAD
Tsang Wai Ho
Hau Wai Lun
Ting Tim Ming
Wong Vince
WONG Chi Ming, Michael
f& =5
Sze Tak Yin
Mo King Man
Lam Wai Man
Yip Ming Chiu Clement
Leung Yu Wai Alvin
LIN CHIEN
YUEN Kar Fai
WONG YIK SING
Sham Schaefer
Chue Kai Ming
Leung Park Fook
Lai Kin Wai
Chow Wing lun
Chow Kai Yui
Choi Ching Lung
Lau Ping
TANG Shing Fung
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00:49:09
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01:03:36



UC Run 2024

Date: 30 Nov 2024 (Sat)

10KM Individual Run

86
87
88
89
90
146 91
150 92
151 93
154 94
155 95
158 96
159 97
161 98
162 99
163 100
164 101
166 102
168 103
172 104
173 105
174 106
176 107
178 108
179 109
181 110
182 111
183 112
187 113
188 114
15 1
19 2
32 8
42 4
47 5
48 6
51 7
52 8
57 9
58 10
62 11
69 12
71 13
73 14
78 15
90 16
98 17
99 18
106 19
107 20
110 21
112 22

10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run
10KM Individual Run

Race Category
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49

Male Aged 50 or above
Male Aged 50 or above
Male Aged 50 or above
Male Aged 50 or above
Male Aged 50 or above
Male Aged 50 or above
Male Aged 50 or above
Male Aged 50 or above
Male Aged 50 or above
Male Aged 50 or above
Male Aged 50 or above
Male Aged 50 or above
Male Aged 50 or above
Male Aged 50 or above
Male Aged 50 or above
Male Aged 50 or above
Male Aged 50 or above
Male Aged 50 or above
Male Aged 50 or above
Male Aged 50 or above
Male Aged 50 or above
Male Aged 50 or above

20
21
M1555
M1623
M1624
M1579
M1552
M1573
M1629
23
M1600
M1588
M1604
M1560
M1701
M1593
M1646
M1592
M1702
19
M1562
M1566

M1587
M1618
M1708
M1619
M1536
M1605
M1670
M1710
M1654

M1695
M1683
M1662
M1660
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Company Name
FiEE EHRBEK
FE, EHREX

Towngas
BREFRAE
BREBRAT

ITOPIA Limited
Sino Real Estate Agecty Limited

Fortinet

Uni-China Group

FHE EHREXK
ERAREERESBEMT
EEER
R
HKBN Enterprise Solutions
ClubOne
Tech-Trans Telecom (China) Limited
Uni-China Group
Snow Hong Kong Development Ltd
ClubOne
Yata —H
HKBN Enterprise Solutions
HKBN Enterprise Solutions
Chak and Associates
HLT Logistics Limited
Lee Kum Kee
The Garden Company Limited
Lee Kum Kee

R
Tech-Trans Telecom (China) Limited
The Garden Company Limited
Simba Dickie HK
Uni-China Group
Uni-China Group
HKT Limited
Tech-Trans Telecom (China) Limited
Towngas
Tech-Trans Telecom (China) Ltd
HKT Limited
Towngas
Tech-Trans Telecom (China) Limited
CLP
Uni-China Group
HKT Limited
Fortinet
BEBRNMERS
HKT Limited
HKT Limited
HKT Limited
Lee Kum Kee
Simba Dickie HK

English Name
Lee Bruce
LUK Benson
Yue Tak Cheong
LEE MAN KIT
CHAN TSZ KIN
Ho Ka Lim
Wong Ching Hang
Chan Cheong Yui
Yep Chun Him
Siu Hiu Wang
KWOK HO WANG
Kan Pak Hin
YANG Miao
Man Lung Ng
Chau Raymond
Ip Wai Ki Kidd
CHAN WAI KIN
Mak Chin Pang
Li Simon
Huang Yiu Ting Andrew
Li Man Hong
Kan Ka Kin
LO ALEX
Ho KWOK KWAN KENNETH
Lo Tony
Lo Man Kit
Yang Cyril
LEUNG CHUN YUE BERNARD
CHAN Benson
Wong Kwok Man Ray
Fong Chi Sun
Lau Yuk Ming
Ling Wai Yip Jackie
Lo Wai Chung
Chan Siu Hang
Chan Bun Maclean
Chong Yau Chun
Chan Mo Chuen Machine
Lai Kai Kei
Ma Chi San, Jason
Ng Hiu Fung Savio
HO Kwok On
Lai Pak Ho
Wong Kam Heng Henry
Kon Siu Wing Van
Wong Lai Chiu
Wong Chung Wai
Wong Chi Kwan
Wong David Kai Chung
Yan Joe
Chiu Nim Cho
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Official Time Chip Time Remarks

01:03:53
01:03:53
01:04:32
01:05:11
01:05:11
01:05:26
01:06:48
01:07:12
01:07:36
01:07:44
01:08:36
01:08:36
01:09:36
01:10:05
01:10:06
01:10:18
01:10:33
01:11:17
01:12:24
01:12:31
01:12:34
01:12:35
01:13:20
01:13:21
01:14:25
01:14:32
01:15:25
01:18:02
01:19:10
00:41:15
00:43:24
00:46:13
00:47:46
00:48:16
00:48:20
00:48:59
00:49:04
00:49:37
00:49:55
00:50:29
00:52:03
00:52:08
00:52:20
00:52:48
00:54:25
00:55:30
00:56:08
00:57:14
00:57:24
00:57:37
00:57:54

01:03:13
01:03:25
01:04:15
01:05:08
01:05:08
01:05:11
01:06:45
01:07:04
01:07:30
00:29:00
01:08:20
01:08:19
01:09:26
01:09:59
01:09:55
01:10:06
01:10:22
01:11:06
01:12:14
01:12:21
01:12:29
01:12:30
01:13:03
01:13:06
01:14:10
01:14:22
01:15:11
01:17:42
01:18:58
00:41:12
00:43:22
00:46:10
00:47:46
00:48:16
00:48:17
00:48:57
00:48:52
00:49:34
00:49:53
00:50:17
00:51:58
00:51:59
00:52:19
00:52:44
00:54:16
00:55:20
00:56:04
00:57:09
00:57:18
00:57:22
00:57:37



UC Run 2024

Date: 30 Nov 2024 (Sat)

10KM Individual Run

Genderposition Categoryposition Race Category Company Name English Name Chinese Name  Official Time Chip Time Remarks
118 23 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 50 or above  M1675 Leading Edge Group Limited Ng Wing Yee RKE 00:59:05 00:58:59
125 24 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 50 or above ~ M1685 HKT Limited Chan Tze Kin PR 712 01:00:06 01:00:01
128 25 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 50 or above  M1709 TaoHeung Ho Hon Sun faER 01:00:51 01:00:39
129 26 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 50 or above  M1677 Microsoft Liu Tat Kin 01:01:00 01:00:47
133 27 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 50 or above  M1673 Fortinet FUNG KA KIN 01:01:31 01:01:23
137 28 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 50 or above  M1712 FitE, EHREK Lau Pui Wing 2igE 01:03:53  01:03:17
140 29 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 50 or above ~ M1682 HKT Limited Ng Wai Lun B 01:04:14 01:04:07
143 30 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 50 or above  M1674 FORTINET LAM YAT SING e 01:05:07  01:05:01
147 31 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 50 or above  M1665 HKBN Enterprise Solutions Ng Chi Ho RER 01:05:30 01:05:25
149 32 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 50 or above ~ M1688 HKT Limited Leung Man Vai RXE 01:06:23 01:06:15
152 33 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 50 or above  M1652 CLP LEUNG Chun Lam REN 01:07:17 01:07:08
156 34 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 50 or above ~ M1684 HKT Limited Yau Kwan Shan i 01:08:06 01:07:59
160 35 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 50 or above  M1656 Swire Coca-Cola HK NG HO YIN SAMSON a8 01:09:02 01:08:55
169 36 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 50 or above ~ M1666 HKBN Enterprise Solutions Tse Kin Ping Allan R 01:11:55 01:11:49
170 37 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 50 or above ~ M1668 Link REIT Lam Wai Chi WEE 01:11:58  01:11:41
171 38 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 50 or above  M1663 Tech-Trans Telecom (China) Limited Lee Lok Yin Ronald 01:12:07 01:12:02
175 39 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 50 or above  M1667 HKBN Enterprise Solutions Kwok Wing Hiu = 01:12:35 01:12:30
177 40 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 50 or above ~ M1692 Citistore (Hong Kong) Limited & Unicorn Stores (HK) Limited LAU CHUN KWONG 2UFE 01:13:05 01:12:52
184 41 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 50 or above  M1659 Towngas Chan Kwok Leung fREL =S 01:15:31 01:15:13
DNF DNF 10KM Individual Run Male Aged 50 or above  M1650 cLpP Lee Tang Shun =ElE



